Universityofldaho

Housing and Residence Life

Student Success Program Fall 2020 Events
In the Wallace Residence Center Basement

AUGUST

Date & Time Event Name Presenter Location
Thursday, August 27" Open House Student Success Program Wallace Basement
@6:30pm /Academic Peer Mentors (SSP/C26) / Zoom
SEPTEMBER

Date Event Name Presenter Location
Thursday, September 3™ Managing Covid Stress Vandal Health Education Wallace Basement
@7pm (C26) / Zoom
Tuesday, September 8" Time Management Tutoring & College Success- Wallace Basement
@7pm Academic Coaches (C26) / Zoom
Thursday, September 10" | Accessing the Editors Writing Center Wallace Basement
@7pm (C26) / Zoom
Thursday, September 17" | What Can | Really Do with Career Services Wallace Basement
@7pm This Major? (C26) / Zoom
Tuesday, September 22" Sex in the Dark Vandal Health Ed./LGBTQIA+ Wallace Basement
@7pm Office (C26) / Zoom

Tuesday, September 29"

Presidential Debate Watch

Student Success Program

Wallace Basement

@6pm (C26)

OCTOBER

Date Event Name Presenter Location

Tuesday, October 6 Midterm Prep Academic Peer Mentors Wallace Basement
@7pm (C26) / Zoom

Thursday, October 8"
@5pm

Loosen Up with Some Pups!

Tail Waggin’ Adventures

Tower Lawn / Zoom

Thursday, October 15

Presidential Debate Watch

Student Success Program

Wallace Basement

@6pm (C26)

Thursday, October 22™ Presidential Debate Watch Student Success Program Wallace Basement
@6pm (C26)

Tuesday, October 27t Getting Politically Active Office of Student Involvement | Wallace Basement
@7pm (C26) / Zoom
Thursday, October 29" Dia de los Muertos: Culture Office of Multicultural Affairs Wallace Basement
@7pm and Recognition (C26) / Zoom
NOVEMBER

Date Event Name Presenter Location

Tuesday, November 3™ Election Results Watch! Student Success Program Wallace Basement
All day (C26)

Thursday, November 5% Black Lives Matter Office of Student Involvement | Wallace Basement
@7pm (C26) / Zoom
Thursday, November 19" | It’s the Final(s) countdown Academic Peer Mentors/ Wallace Basement
@7pm Academic Coaches (C26) / Zoom
DECEMBER

Date Event Name Presenter Location
Thursday, December 10t Doggy Hangout Tail Waggin’ Adventures/ Tower Lawn / Zoom
@5 RHA

December 11 and
onward to winter break

Dead Week Events

Student Success Program

TBA




